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December

Thu, December 01, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Fri, December 02, 2022 Choir Concert
Mon, December 05, 2022 Knox College Table Visit
Mon, December 05, 2022 Quincy University Table Visit
Mon, December 05, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, December 05, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, December 06, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, December 06, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, December 06, 2022 Minute to Win it!
Tue, December 06, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, December 07, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, December 08, 2022 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Thu, December 08, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Fri, December 09, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Fri, December 09, 2022 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Mon, December 12, 2022 Final Exams
Mon, December 12, 2022 Finals Week Stress Reliever Activities
Tue, December 13, 2022 Spring and Winter Session Tuition Due
Tue, December 13, 2022 Finals Week Stress Reliever Activities
Tue, December 13, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, December 13, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, December 14, 2022 Finals Week Stress Reliever Activities
Thu, December 15, 2022 Finals Week Stress Reliever Activities
Thu, December 15, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Fri, December 16, 2022 Student Winter Break
Mon, December 19, 2022 Winter Session Classes Begin
Fri, December 23, 2022 College Offices Closed - Winter Break
Thu, December 29, 2022 Midterm - Winter Session Classes


